
 

 

 

 

TERM TIMES AND HOLIDAY DATES SEPTEMBER 2023- JULY 2024 

AUTUMN TERM – Monday 4th September to Thursday 21st December 2023 

 

SPRING TERM- Monday 8th January to Thursday 28th March 2024  

 

SUMMER TERM- Monday 15th April to Friday 26th July 2024 

 

Monday 4th -Tuesday 5th September 2023 Staff inset days (Pre-school closed) 

Wednesday 6th September 2023 Stay and Play sessions for new children 

Thursday 7th September 2023 First day of Pre-school for returning 

children 

Friday 20th October 2023 Last day of Autumn Term A 

Monday 23rd - Friday 27th October 2023 Half-term break 

Monday 30th October 2023 Pre-school re-opens 

Thursday 21st December 2023 Last day of Autumn Term B 

Friday 22nd December 2023 - Friday 5th January 

2024 

End of term break 

Monday 8th January 2024 Staff inset day (Pre-school closed) 

Tuesday 9th January 2024 Pre-school re-opens 

Friday 9th February 2024 Last day of Spring Term A 

Monday 12th - Friday 16th February 2024 Half-term break 

Monday 19th February 2024 Pre-school re-opens 

Thursday 28th March 2024 Last day of Spring Term B 

Friday 29th - Friday 12th April 2024 Ramadan/Eid Break 

Monday 15th April 2024 Staff inset day (Pre-school closed)  

Tuesday 16th April 2024  Pre-school re-opens  

Monday 6th May 2024 May bank Holiday (Pre-school closed) 

Friday 24th May 2024 Last day of Summer Term A 

Monday 27th - Friday 31st May 2024 Half-term break 

Monday 3rd June 2024 Pre-school re-opens 

Monday 17th and Tuesday 18th June 2024  Eid-ul-Adha break (Pre-school closed) 

Thursday 25th July 2024 Last day of Pre-school 

Friday 26th July 2024 Staff inset day (Pre-school closed) 


